
___ _ 

_ 

THIS AllENDllENT Is made and entered Into between ....quart8r92,LLC 

whose address is: 0 
14501 George carter Way· 
Chantilly, VA 201s1-1no 

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinat:ter calied the Government. 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amen.d ttie above Lease. 

N9W THEREFORE, 'these parti~s·for good and valuable consideration, the receipt ~nd sufficiency ofwhich is 

G 

~~~~~ 
LEASE AMENDMENT , 

ADl>RDi'OF P.RDISEi 
Ei~.~-iit ~~ki .·. 

14501Geo~·Gartef'.Way 
Chantll . VA 20151-1770 

hereby acknC!\Yledg!!td. C9vena11t. ~nd agree that the said Lease is amenc;ted as.follows;. 

Currant Information: 

Annual Rent · 

Operating Cost 


A. 	 Issued to reflect a CPI escalation, as follows: 

ase (CPl-W-l:J.!?. City Avg) April 

orrespondlng Index April 


Operating Cost Per:t.ease 

Increase In CPl-W 


nnual lnereas8 In Operating Cost 

Less Prevlo1.1s Escalat19n .Pal.d . 


nual Increase In Operating Cost Due Lessor 


New Information 

Annual Rent 

pperating Cost 


B. 	The annual rent shall increase by 

Effective 

New Annual Rent 

Monthly Rent, in arrears 


This Lease Amendment contains one page. 

I other teon~ and conditions of the lease shall remain in force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties-subscribed their names as of the below date. 

FOR T~E LESSOR: 

Signature: ________~-

Name: __~--------
TIUe: ____________ 

Entity Name: _________ 

Date: 

WITNESSED FOR THE LESSOR BY: 

FOR THE G 

,Si!Jnature:

Nam~; 

Title: Lease Contracting Officer. 

GSA, Public Buildings Service 

Date: ___J_U_N--:....1-"-0__,2=0.....J{ 

. 2 


$1,542,n8.65 
$400,523.84 

_23~.443 . 
231.52 

"$400,523.84 
~.008237557 
($3,299.34) 

$0.00 
($3,299.34) 

$1 ,539,479.31 
$397,224.50 

($3,299.34) 
May7, 201 

$1,539,479.31 
$128,289.94 

Name: ____________ 


Title:----------- ­

Date: ---------- ­

Lease Amendment Fonn 1211 




